
 OFFICE CONTACT INFORMATION

Western National Mutual Insurance Company
4700 West 77th Street, Edina, Minnesota 55435-4818

P (952) 835-5350   |   F (952) 921-9295   |   E Surety@wnins.com   |   W  www.wnins.com

 GENERAL CONTACT INFORMATION

Main Web Page  www.wnins.com (click Agent Login button on top right)

Direct Bill Inquiries and Payments (800) 352-2772

Agency Bill Inquiries
(800) 862-6070 Ext. 7109 
agencybill@wnins.com

Service Desk (to reset password) (800) 862-6070 Ext. 7234

Surety Claims (800) 862-6070 Ext. 7962

 UNDERWRITER CONTACTS

Surety Contact Card

W 020 Ed. 11-24

WESTERN U.S. AGENTS 

WESTERN REGION TERRITORY
Alaska, Arizona, Arkansas, California, Colorado, Idaho, Kansas, 
Montana, New Mexico, Nevada, Oklahoma, Oregon, Texas, Utah, 
Washington, and Wyoming.

Jarod Whitehead, AFSB   |   Regional Surety Underwriting Manager
P (602) 566-8934   |   Cell (480) 225-4352
E Jarod.Whitehead@wnins.com

Sandy Prentice    |   Associate Surety Underwriter
P (602) 314-5403 
E Sandy.Prentice@wnins.co

Kimberly Elliott   |   Surety Support Specialist
P (952) 855-0566
E Kimberly.Elliott@wnins.com

NORTH WEST REGION TERRITORY 
Alaska, Idaho, Montana, Oregon and Washington

Ashley D. Sherrick, CISR  |   Territory Manager 
P (907) 269-7778   |    
E Ashley.Sherrick@wnins.com

SOUTH CENTRAL REGION TERRITORY
Arkansas, Colorado, Kansas, Oklahoma and Texas

Tracy Kyle   |   Territory Manager
P (952) 921-5652   |   Cell (405) 602-4374
E Tracy.Kyle@wnins.com

CENTRAL U.S. AGENTS

CENTRAL REGION TERRITORY 
District of Columbia, Illinois, Iowa, Indiana, Kansas, Maryland, 
Michigan, Minnesota, Mississippi, Missouri, Nebraska, New Jersey, 
North Dakota, Ohio, Pennsylvania, Rhode Island, South Dakota, 
Virginia, West Virginia, and Wisconsin.

Mark S. Hewitt, CPCU, AFSB, AIM   |   Vice President, Surety
P (952) 921-5683   |   Cell (623) 826-1201
E Mark.Hewitt@wnins.com

Robin Kinblom, AFSB   |   Regional Surety Underwriting Manager
P (952) 303-8786    |   Cell (612) 231-9008
E Robin.Kinblom@wnins.com

Madeline Moore, AFSB    |   Surety Underwriter
P (952) 921-3190
E Madeline.Moore@wnins.com

Sidsel Soendergaard   |   Surety Support Specialist
P  (952) 855-0572
E Sidsel.Soendergaard@wnins.com

SOUTH EAST REGION TERRITORY 
Alabama, Florida, Georgia, Mississippi, North Carolina, South 
Carolina, Tennessee and Virginia

Matt J. Clark, MBA, AFSB   |   Senior Territory Manager 
P (952) 835-8121  |  Cell (727) 589-5342 
E Matt.Clark@wnins.com


